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kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Meisjes  Uur=14:23 
 1 7159 SAS YINTHE                HHH   10.55m   05  
 2 7148 NANGE MARINE              PAR   9.20m   05  
 3 9982 PEERLINCK SISKA           DBHM  7.89m   04  
 4 381 QUINTELIER NOOR           VKOO  6.78m   04  
 5 8172 DEMESMAEKER LANA          RCEG  6.40m   05  
 
verspringen               Min Jongens  Uur=14:56 
 1 961 DE BOECK NETSAN           RCEG  5.52m   04  
 2 582 VAN BREEDAM WOUT          DBHM  4.41m   04  
 3 4415 BEERTEN JASPER            MCR   4.20m   05  
 4 9983 MORTIER-VAN DE HEYNING SE DBHM  4.11m   04  
 5 9994 SMEYERS BJARNE            ATLE  3.95m   05  
 6 5509 NOUGON EZRA               RCEG  3.86m   05  
 7 9999 VAN IMPE WOUT             MABO  3.84m   05  
 8 9953 JAROCKI GRZEGORZ          MAL   3.83m   04  
 9 9988 DENS STAN                 DBHM  3.74m   05  
 10 9977 VREBOS THOMAS             DBHM  3.61m   04  
 11 5233 VERGELS DRISS             RCEG  3.61m   05  
 12 4742 VAN BREEDAM DAAN          DBHM  3.48m   05  
 13 9986 JANSSENS TRISTAN          DBHM  3.45m   04  
 14 9987 GODTS LARS                DBHM  3.45m   04  
 15 9958 VANHULST MICHIEL          VTIL  3.32m   04  
 16 4545 GOOSSENS ROBBE            DBHM  3.16m   05  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Meisjes  Uur=15:00 
 1 2554 MATON NINA                AGRI  8.95m   02  
 2 3223 EL OUNI MARIEM            HHH   8.76m   02  
 3 1115 CODDENS CHARLOTTE         RCTD  7.92m   03  
 4 9968 FRATEUR NINA              MCR   7.82m   03  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Meisjes  Uur=15:00 
 1 2351 DEFRERE ELENA             HHH   15.45m   01  
 2 2899 VERCRUYSSE EVI            AARA  9.29m   01  
 3 9991 VANKRUNKELSVEN PAULIEN    ATLE  8.27m   01  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Jongens  Uur=15:01 
 1 5509 NOUGON EZRA               RCEG  10.18m   05  
 2 9960 LEYSSEN GIJS              VTIL  8.73m   05  
 3 3922 DE SCHEPPER DAAN          DBHM  8.72m   05  
 4 5021 VANHOVE ZENO              SAL   7.67m   05  
 5 9981 SMETS KOBE                DBHM  7.58m   05  
 6 9959 MILEVSKI MATEJA           VTIL  7.42m   05  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Jongens  Uur=15:15 
 1 2872 VAN STIPHOUT GILLIAN      KATI  14.68m   02  
 2 393 VANDERBORGHT ARNE         AARA  13.96m   03  
 
hoogspringen              Min Meisjes  Uur=15:16 
 1 751 RENARD METTE              HHH   1.25m   04  
 2 8173 DE WEGHE BRITT            RCEG  1.25m   05  
 3 7170 BEKE TILLE                PAR   1.25m   05  
 4 1188 VAN CANTE HANNE           VKOO  1.20m   04  
 5 7758 DEROOVER JOSS             DBHM  1.20m   05  
 
hoogspringen              Cad+Sch+Jun  Meisjes Uur=15:17 
 1 487 VANDEPUT AYLA             SIPI  1.52m  SCH 00  
 2 2554 MATON NINA                AGRI  1.49m   02  
 3 298 DONCKIER DE DONCEEL ALEXI MCR   1.43m   03  
 4 567 HESPEL LARA               HHH   1.40m   03  
  9998 BOAKYE FIDELIS            ATLE      NG    JUN 98  
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verspringen               Sch Jongens  Uur=15:24 
 1 2462 D'HOOGHE ZICO             AARA  5.81m -2.4  01  
 2 2387 REINDERS KENNETH          VTIL  4.52m +0.4  01  
 3 9996 MASSOELS PABLO            ATLE  4.47m -2.0  01  
 4 275 VANMOLECOT SAM            ATLE  4.30m +1.2  00  
 5 9955 DAVID FLORES MORES  JOSUE MAL   4.03m -0.7  01  
 
verspringen               Cad Jongens  Uur=15:25 
 1 958 VANDEKEERE VIKTOR         RCTD  5.12m -1.1  03  
 2 1022 BOELAERT NICK             RCTD  5.09m +0.9  03  
 3 2401 JANSSENS RUBEN            KATI  5.04m -2.2  02  
 4 2679 FEYAERTS GUST             HHH   4.96m -1.9  02  
 5 9961 DECUBBER SANDER           VTIL  4.21m -1.8  02  
 6 9952 BAKKARI PEREZ MOHAMED     MAL   4.02m -2.7  03  
 7 410 VANDERVELDE AXEL          KATI  3.86m -2.5  03  
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Jongens sch + jun Uur=15:37 
 1 2396 VANDERBORGHT JONAS        AARA  13.77m   01  
 2 275 VANMOLECOT SAM            ATLE  11.82m   00  
 3 9992 VANDERBEECK MICHEL        ATLE  11.01m   00  
 4 9998 BOAKYE FIDELIS            ATLE  7.27m  JUN 98  
 5 9954 MELLAS SOUHAIL            MAL   6.40m   01  
  9995 ORBAN LASZLO              ATLE      NG    JUN 98  
 
800 meter                 Cad Meisjes  Uur=15:39 
 1 2452 VERHEYEN SOFIE            AKTE  2'35.59   02  
 2 9950 DEJAEGHER MARTJE          DBH   2'36.51   03  
 3 2802 VANNES FELINE             SAL   2'38.23   02  
 4 9951 VAN KAMPENHOUT MARGOT     JVR   2'40.37   02  
 5 9993 SWINNEN CHARLOTTE         ATLE  3'26.96   02  
 
800 meter                 Cad Jongens  Uur=15:45 
 1 524 VAN EYNDE FREDERIK        ATKE  2'08.42   03  
 2 2251 DOMEN REMCO               DBH   2'13.27   02  
 3 2843 FAVOREEL MATTIAS          PAR   2'24.31   02  
 4 1023 BOELAERT ROBBE            RCTD  2'31.28   03  
 
800 meter                 Sch Jongens  Uur=15:47 
 1 298 MATON LUCA                AGRI  2'07.56   00  
 2 9954 MELLAS SOUHAIL            MAL   2'55.44   01  
  2861 HORVATH ARNO              VTIL      NG     01  
 
800 meter                 Min Meisjes  Uur=15:51 
 1 7124 BIESEMAN STIEN            VKOO  2'30.96   05  
 2 482 TIMMERMANS AMANDINE       HOVI  2'34.76   04  
 3 954 VAN WEVERBERG HANNE       VSL   2'40.10   04  
 4 7953 LEEMPOELS HANNE           DBHM  2'43.67   05  
 5 1214 NAGELS MARTHE             HHH   2'46.80   04  
 6 7545 RAES LENE                 SIPI  2'47.61   05  
 7 660 SNAUWAERT HANNAH          AGRI  2'47.83   04  
 8 184 GOEDERMANS FRAN           STK   3'05.88   04  
 9 9979 VAN SCHAEYBROECK MANON    DBHM  3'23.47   05  
 10 30 RENIERS CHLOE             AGRI  3'28.48   04  
 11 9965 STADSBADER LOUISE         RCEG  3'58.04   04  
  9971 VANDERMEULEN MART         HHH       NA     04  
 
800 meter                 Min Jongens  Uur=15:51 
 1 4204 WACHTELAER KOBE           DBHM  2'16.47   05  
 2 203 HENDRICKX NIELS           STK   2'22.37   04  
 3 4925 HESELMANS TOBI            PAR   2'33.43   05  
 4 9994 SMEYERS BJARNE            ATLE  2'37.00   05  
 5 4924 HESELMANS TIBO            PAR   2'38.22   05  
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 6 12 JANSSENS MATS             STK   2'40.18   04  
 7 754 CHRISTIAENS QUINTEN       RCEG  2'42.19   04  
 8 9953 JAROCKI GRZEGORZ          MAL   2'47.69   04  
  9962 COOMANS ARNO              VTIL      NA     04  
  9997 LAUREYSSENS ZENO          ATLE      NG     04  
 
verspringen               Cad Meisjes  Uur=15:53 
 1 298 DONCKIER DE DONCEEL ALEXI MCR   4.24m -0.8  03  
 2 567 HESPEL LARA               HHH   4.11m -0.7  03  
 3 9950 DEJAEGHER MARTJE          DBH   3.87m -0.5  03  
 4 9968 FRATEUR NINA              MCR   3.41m +0.3  03  
 
verspringen               Sch Meisjes  Uur=15:54 
 1 2561 VANDEN AUWEELE EMMA       SAL   4.30m -0.8  01  
 
1500 meter                Min Meisjes  Uur=16:07 
 1 381 QUINTELIER NOOR           VKOO  5'37.61   04  
 2 9966 OP 'T EYNDE HANNAH        PAR   5'39.59   05  
 3 590 DE RIDDER FLOOR           VSL   5'49.67   04  
 4 9253 MEKORNEN LUNA             MABO  6'06.68   05  
 
1500 meter                Cad+Sch Meisjes Uur=16:07 
 1 2771 DE DECKER LISA            STK   5'26.21   01  
 2 2367 DE MAEYER SARA            AGRI  5'32.90  CAD 02  
 3 2995 BEUTELS FEMKE             MCR   6'02.24   01  
 
1500 meter                Min Jongens  Uur=16:14 
 1 9999 VAN IMPE WOUT             MABO  5'23.19   05  
 2 9964 DEPOORTE RUBEN            SAL   5'30.09   05  
 3 4824 VANSTEENKISTE JULES       SIPI  5'34.19   05  
 4 9987 GODTS LARS                DBHM  5'44.89   04  
 5 9960 LEYSSEN GIJS              VTIL  6'18.26   05  
 6 9977 VREBOS THOMAS             DBHM  6'19.88   04  
 
1500 meter                Cad Jongens  Uur=16:14 
 1 623 ROELS ARNOUT              HHH   4'50.75   03  
 2 9976 BAKELANTS WILLEM          HHH   5'15.74   03  
  9952 BAKKARI PEREZ MOHAMED     MAL       NA     03  
 
hoogspringen              Min Jongens  Uur=16:23 
 1 5231 VAN NEYGEN ZENO           RCEG  1.45m   05  
 2 4925 HESELMANS TOBI            PAR   1.30m   05  
 3 4545 GOOSSENS ROBBE            DBHM  1.30m   05  
 4 4924 HESELMANS TIBO            PAR   1.20m   05  
  9997 LAUREYSSENS ZENO          ATLE      NG     04  
  9959 MILEVSKI MATEJA           VTIL      GP     05  
 
3000 meter                Sch Jongens  Uur=16:24 
 1 396 VAN LAER ARTHUR           ATLE  9'58.51   00  
 2 2642 PERDIEUS JOERI            AARA  10'01.09   01  
 3 9973 MATTHEEUWS SEBBE          HHH   10'44.92   01  
 
verspringen               Min Meisjes  Uur=16:32 
 1 135 COENE CHARLOTTE           MCR   4.21m   04  
 2 9972 RENS MAREN                HHH   4.10m   04  
 3 7953 LEEMPOELS HANNE           DBHM  3.95m   05  
 4 7124 BIESEMAN STIEN            VKOO  3.77m   05  
 5 8468 GULDENTOPS ELLA           MCR   3.76m   05  
 6 1209 VAN ROY ROSANNE           RCEG  3.71m   04  
 7 7604 DICKES HELENA             PAR   3.68m   05  
 8 241 ELIANO HANNE              VKOO  3.68m   04  
 9 1100 DEVOS FLORE               RCEG  3.55m   04  
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 10 9985 LESCRAUWAET MARIE         DBHM  3.51m   04  
 11 9989 BOSMANS FLOOR             DBHM  3.49m   05  
 12 9979 VAN SCHAEYBROECK MANON    DBHM  3.49m   05  
 13 9980 VAN RILLAER CIEL          DBHM  3.49m   04  
 14 9982 PEERLINCK SISKA           DBHM  3.43m   04  
 15 9978 VERBAUWHEDE ANDREA        DBHM  2.88m   05  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Jongens  Uur=16:38 
 1 2936 DEHANDSCHUTTER JASPER     HHH   1.65m   02  
 2 958 VANDEKEERE VIKTOR         RCTD  1.50m   03  
 3 9990 GODTS KOBE                DBH   1.45m   02  
 4 1023 BOELAERT ROBBE            RCTD  1.30m   03  
 
100 meter                 Min Meisjes  Uur=16:40 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1 
 1 155 VERKAEREN CAMILLE         MCR   14.65   04 q 
 2 8173 DE WEGHE BRITT            RCEG  15.00   05 q 
 3 1209 VAN ROY ROSANNE           RCEG  15.49   04  
 4 7604 DICKES HELENA             PAR   15.80   05  
 5 9989 BOSMANS FLOOR             DBHM  16.24   05  
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.8 
 1 135 COENE CHARLOTTE           MCR   13.37   04 q 
 2 7148 NANGE MARINE              PAR   13.68   05 q 
 3 1188 VAN CANTE HANNE           VKOO  14.63   04 q 
 4 1100 DEVOS FLORE               RCEG  15.49   04  
 5 9985 LESCRAUWAET MARIE         DBHM  16.53   04  
 6 9978 VERBAUWHEDE ANDREA        DBHM  16.93   05  
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.1 
 1 241 ELIANO HANNE              VKOO  14.46   04 q 
 2 7170 BEKE TILLE                PAR   15.28   05 q 
 3 8468 GULDENTOPS ELLA           MCR   15.34   05 q 
 4 8172 DEMESMAEKER LANA          RCEG  15.74   05  
 5 7758 DEROOVER JOSS             DBHM  16.08   05  
 6 9980 VAN RILLAER CIEL          DBHM  16.16   04  
 
hoogspringen              Sch Jongens  Uur=16:43 
 1 2462 D'HOOGHE ZICO             AARA  1.65m   01  
 2 9992 VANDERBEECK MICHEL        ATLE  1.55m   00  
 3 9996 MASSOELS PABLO            ATLE  1.55m   01  
 4 298 MATON LUCA                AGRI  1.40m   00  
  9998 BOAKYE FIDELIS            ATLE      GP    JUN 98  
 
100 meter                 Cad Meisjes R.Finale  Uur=16:46 
Wind : 1.1 
 1 2762 DE JAEGERE ANOUCHKA       HHH   13.73   02  
 2 1115 CODDENS CHARLOTTE         RCTD  13.74   03  
 3 2900 KAPETA KAPETA HANNAH-MYLE HHH   14.00   02  
  1037 VAN LAER AMBER            ATLE      NG     03  
 
100 meter                 Cad Jongens  Uur=16:51 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9 
 1 2395 VAN PUYVELDE TUUR         HHH   11.75   02 q 
 2 2401 JANSSENS RUBEN            KATI  12.09   02 q 
 3 9990 GODTS KOBE                DBH   13.11   02 q 
 4 1022 BOELAERT NICK             RCTD  13.39   03 q 
 5 410 VANDERVELDE AXEL          KATI  14.36   03  
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.9 
 1 2872 VAN STIPHOUT GILLIAN      KATI  12.57   02 q 
 2 2679 FEYAERTS GUST             HHH   12.82   02 q 
 3 9961 DECUBBER SANDER           VTIL  14.01   02 q 
 4 9967 VAN NOTEN LARS            MCR   14.07   03 q 
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100 meter                 Sch Meisjes R.Finale  Uur=16:53 
Wind : 1.2 
 1 3264 VANDERMEULEN NELLE        ATLE  14.14   01  
 2 2561 VANDEN AUWEELE EMMA       SAL   14.72   01  
  357 EVERDEPOEL BRITT          AGRI      NG     00  
 
100 meter                 Min Jongens  Uur=16:58 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.9  
 1 961 DE BOECK NETSAN           RCEG  12.47   04 q 
 2 582 VAN BREEDAM WOUT          DBHM  13.23   04 q 
 3 3922 DE SCHEPPER DAAN          DBHM  13.47   05 q 
 4 4415 BEERTEN JASPER            MCR   13.77   05 q 
 5 5021 VANHOVE ZENO              SAL   14.16   05 q 
 6 9958 VANHULST MICHIEL          VTIL  14.68   04  
 7 4742 VAN BREEDAM DAAN          DBHM  14.96   05  
 8 5233 VERGELS DRISS             RCEG  15.03   05  
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.8  
 1 528 DE VUYST SEPPE            STK   12.88   04 q 
 2 5231 VAN NEYGEN ZENO           RCEG  13.98   05 q 
 3 988 COPPOLA DIEGO             PAR   14.22   04 q 
 4 1171 SAUER BRAM                SIPI  14.46   04  
 5 9988 DENS STAN                 DBHM  14.47   05  
 6 9986 JANSSENS TRISTAN          DBHM  15.45   04  
 7 9983 MORTIER-VAN DE HEYNING SE DBHM  15.61   04  
 
100 meter                 R.Finale sch+jun Jongens Uur=16:58 
Wind : 2.1 
 1 9955 DAVID FLORES MORES  JOSUE MAL   12.11   01  
 2 428 DOTREMONT PABLO           ATLE  12.73   99  
 3 2387 REINDERS KENNETH          VTIL  13.35   01  
  9995 ORBAN LASZLO              ATLE      NG    JUN 98  
 
100 meter                 Min Jongens Finale  Uur=17:12 
Wind : 1.5 
 1 961 DE BOECK NETSAN           RCEG  12.42   04  
 2 528 DE VUYST SEPPE            STK   12.64   04  
 3 582 VAN BREEDAM WOUT          DBHM  13.27   04  
 4 3922 DE SCHEPPER DAAN          DBHM  13.45   05  
 5 4415 BEERTEN JASPER            MCR   13.85   05  
 6 5231 VAN NEYGEN ZENO           RCEG  13.88   05  
 7 988 COPPOLA DIEGO             PAR   14.15   04  
 8 5021 VANHOVE ZENO              SAL   14.28   05  
100 meter                 Min Meisjes Finale  Uur=17:15 
Wind : 0.0 
 1 135 COENE CHARLOTTE           MCR   13.46   04  
 2 7148 NANGE MARINE              PAR   13.77   05  
 3 241 ELIANO HANNE              VKOO  14.24   04  
 4 155 VERKAEREN CAMILLE         MCR   14.63   04  
 5 1188 VAN CANTE HANNE           VKOO  14.87   04  
 6 8173 DE WEGHE BRITT            RCEG  15.09   05  
 7 7170 BEKE TILLE                PAR   15.20   05  
 8 8468 GULDENTOPS ELLA           MCR   15.29   05  
100 meter                 Cad Jongens Finale  Uur=17:15 
Wind : 1.4 
 1 2401 JANSSENS RUBEN            KATI  12.28   02  
 2 2872 VAN STIPHOUT GILLIAN      KATI  12.73   02  
 3 2679 FEYAERTS GUST             HHH   12.96   02  
 4 9990 GODTS KOBE                DBH   13.39   02  
 5 1022 BOELAERT NICK             RCTD  13.56   03  
 6 9961 DECUBBER SANDER           VTIL  13.97   02  
  2395 VAN PUYVELDE TUUR         HHH       NG     02  
  9967 VAN NOTEN LARS            MCR       NG     03  
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4 x 100 meter             Min Dames  Uur=17:27 
 1   HHH                    58.22   
 9972 RENS MAREN  
 1214 NAGELS MARTHE  
 751 RENARD METTE  
 9971 VANDERMEULEN MART  
 2   RCEG                   60.12   
 1100 DEVOS FLORE  
 1209 VAN ROY ROSANNE  
 8172 DEMESMAEKER LANA  
 8173 DE WEGHE BRITT  

 3   DBHM 2                 62.81   
 9982 PEERLINCK SISKA  
 9989 BOSMANS FLOOR  
 9980 VAN RILLAER CIEL  
 9985 LESCRAUWAET MARIE  
 4   DBHM 1                 64.45   
 7953 LEEMPOELS HANNE  
 9979 VAN SCHAEYBROECK MANON  
 7758 DEROOVER JOSS  
 9978 VERBAUWHEDE ANDREA  

 
4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=17:27 
 1   HHH                    56.18   
 2900 KAPETA KAPETA HANNAH-MYLE  
 9970 WINCKELMANS ELLEN  
 2603 VLEESCHOUWERS FLO  
 3223 EL OUNI MARIEM  
 
4 x 100 meter             Min Heren  Uur=17:31 
 1   RCEG                   53.64   
 5233 VERGELS DRISS  
 5509 NOUGON EZRA  
 5231 VAN NEYGEN ZENO  
 961 DE BOECK NETSAN  
 2   DBHM 1                 57.28   
 3922 DE SCHEPPER DAAN  
 9981 SMETS KOBE  
 4204 WACHTELAER KOBE  
 9988 DENS STAN  

 3   DBHM 2                 57.67   
 4742 VAN BREEDAM DAAN  
 9983 MORTIER-VAN DE HEYNING SE  
 9986 JANSSENS TRISTAN  

582 VAN BREEDAM WOUT 
 
 
 
  

 
4 x 100 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=17:31 
 1   HHH                    51.24   
 2679 FEYAERTS GUST  
 9975 DEBRUYNE LUCAS  
 9974 DEFERME VAN GERVEN JASPER  
 2395 VAN PUYVELDE TUUR  
 
 


